European Amateur Cup (Amateur)

Kraaienhorst, Belgium

11 May 2019, Senior stallions born 2015 and before -

Novice
Position Horse

1st Name: Khoran'h
Colour:
Owner: Kelly
Huysmans

Judges

G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU

J.S. = Jonas Salzmann, KW

P.B. := Peter Birch, DK

Score
542.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Type 80.00
Head & Neck 78.00
Body & topline X0
Legs 76.00
83.00
Harmony 77.00
between handler
and horse
Presentation 75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
62.00
77.00
78.00

75.00

80.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.00
85.00

88.00



	European Amateur Cup (Amateur)
	Judges


