## European Amateur Cup (Amateur)



## Kraaienhorst, Belgium

11 May 2019, Senior stallions born 2015 and before -

## Novice

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>Khoran'h</b>	542.67		G.S.	J.S.	P.B.
	Colour: Owner: <b>Kelly</b>		Туре	80.00	75.00	80.00
	Huysmans		Head & Neck	78.00	75.00	78.00
			Body & topline	75.00	75.00	78.00
			Legs	76.00	62.00	78.00
			Movement	83.00	77.00	80.00
			Harmony between handler and horse		78.00	85.00
			Presentation	75.00	75.00	88.00

## Judges

G.S. 🔤 Graham Smith, AU

J.S. 🖃 Jonas Salzmann, KW

P.B. 📰 Peter Birch, DK